Cable Glands & Accessories
Global Solutions
Cable Glands Global Solutions Catalogue
Introducing Crouse-Hinds by Eaton
The leader in electrical products for hazardous, industrial
and commercial applications world wide.
The safety
you rely on.

+
CAP NUMBER MATERIAL CODES
ORDERING EXAMPLE
GLAND TYPE
CAP80669 4 V1
OPTION
4 Nickel Plated Brass with Neoprene Seal
5 Nickel Plated Brass with Silicone Seal
6 Stainless Steel with Silicone Seal
7 *Aluminium (on demand)
8 Bronze (on demand)
9 Stainless Steel with Neoprene Seal
For material options, replace the last digit of the gland CAP
code before the ‘V1’ suffix; for example:
CAP806694V1 = ADE 1F2 M20 size 5 Nickel Plated Brass
with Neoprene Seal
Change the digit before the ‘V1’ suffix:
CAP806699V1 = ADE 1F2 M20 size 5 Stainless Steel with
Neoprene Seal
*Compound glands (ADE 1FC & 6FC) not available in
aluminium.
31
GASKET
THREAD
SIZE
GREEN FIBRE
REFERENCED
E
THICKNESS
10  15 1.2 CAP221045
12  18 1.2 CAP221245
16  22 1.2 CAP221645
20  27 1.2 CAP222045
25  35 1.5 CAP222545
32  43 1.5 CAP223245
40  55 1.5 CAP224045
50  69 1.5 CAP225045
63  82 2.0 CAP226345
75  94 2.0 CAP227545
90  110 2.0 CAP229045
110  130 2.0 CAP221145
All dimensions in mm.
ISO - METRIC SELECTION TABLE
GASKET
THREAD
SIZE
GREEN FIBRE
REFERENCED
E
THICKNESS
1/4”  18 1.5 CAP239014
3/8”  22 1.5 CAP239038
1/2”  31 1.5 CAP239012
3/4”  35 1.5 CAP239034
1”  43 1.5 CAP239010
1 1/4”  59 1.5 CAP239114
1 1/2”  69 1.5 CAP239112
2”  79 2.0 CAP239020
2 1/2”  94 2.0 CAP239212
3”  110 2.0 CAP239300
3 1/2”  119 2.0 CAP239312
4”  130 2.0 CAP239414
All dimensions in mm.
NPT - SELECTION TABLE
GASKET
THREAD
SIZE
NEOPRENE
REFERENCED
E
THICKNESS
10  15 1.2 CAP221049
12  18 1.2 CAP221249